
O H I O  D I V I S I O N  O F  W I L D L I F E

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

CONNECT WITH A CONSULTANT TODAY 
TO  GET   HELP  W I TH . . . .

Craig Bonner
419-280-3915
Craig.Bonner@dnr.ohio.gov

Mark Witt
419-889-3706
Mark.Witt@dnr.ohio.gov

Matt Conner
419-607-7446
Matthew.Conner@dnr.ohio.gov

Matt Vitullo
419-346-4962
Matthew.Vitullo@dnr.ohio.gov

Jacob Stutz
220-212-7548
Jacob.Stutz@dnr.ohio.gov

Vernon Snyder
330-556-8358
Vernon.Snyder@dnr.ohio.gov

Sean Finke
419-236-8838
Sean.Finke@dnr.ohio.gov

Justin Co�man
614-309-4614
Justin.Co�man@dnr.ohio.gov

Emilee Hardesty
614-314-1315
Emilee.Hardesty@dnr.ohio.gov

John Morton
614-403-6353
John.Morton@dnr.ohio.gov

Michael Saylor
937-260-7449
Michael.Saylor@dnr.ohio.gov

Caleb Shields
937-301-0052
Caleb.Shields@dnr.ohio.gov

Ashley Dawson
740-326-8534
Ashley.Dawson@dnr.ohio.gov

Amme Redington
740-326-8568
Amme.Redington@dnr.ohio.gov
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WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANT DIRECTORY 

C O U N T I E S  O F  C O V E R A G E

Providing wildlife habitat consultation 
for landowners and land managers.

See other side for contact 
information in your county.  

https://bit.ly/3Rg8bbF



